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GO4-A 
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COMPUTERS AVAILABLE LAB WISE 2023-2024 
PURPOSE 

Total Computers for Students purpose 

(Sponored ty SARASWATIHI VIDYA PEETAM) 

(Approved by AlCTE, New Drll & Affilated 1n JNTUK, Kakinada) 

Usager-Narme of 
the facility 
BILL GATES LAB-I 

STEAVE JOBS LAB 

BILL GATES LAB-II 

E-CAD LAB 

LAB 

SUDHAMURTHY 

CAP GEMINI LAB 

AUTO CAD 

LAB(EEE,CIVIL) 

SATYA 
NARENDELLA 

ECE LAB-I 

ECE LAB-I| 

Configuration 

Core i3 12" generation 8GB Rarn 512 GB SSD 

Windows 11 pro HP eired rnouse HP wired keyboard 

Core i5 12" generation 8GB Rarn 512 GB SSD 

Windows 11 pro Acer eired mouse Acer wired 

keyboard Acer monitors 

Total computers 
547 

Core i5 3 generation 8GB Rarn 256 GB SSD Windows 

11 pro Fingers eired mouse Fingers wired keyboard 
moniters 

Core i5 3rd generatíon 8GB Ram 500 GB HDD Windows 
10 pro DELL Wired keyboard Fingers Mouse 
Core i3 12" generatíon 16GB Rarn 256 GB SSD 

Windows 11 pro Lenovo wired mouse Lenovo wired 

keyboard lenovo moniters 

Ram 8GB, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 Pro,Corei3 34 
Generation,Dell Wired Keyboard, Fingers Wired 

Mouse 
DELL,DESKTOP,DUAL CORE PROCESSOR,2GB 
RAM,512GB HDD,USEB KEYBOARD AND MOUSE,TFT 
LCD MONITOR 
HP-MONITORS,DELL-MONITOR, INTEX- MONITOR,I3 

NAAC 

3o GENERATION,I5 3 GENERATION,SSD 
(128GB,256GB),RAM -4GB,WINDOWS 10 PRO 
LENOVO DESKTOP,PENTIUM,DUAL COREPROCESSOR 

2GB RAM,512 GB HDD,USB,KEYBOARD AND MOUSE 

13 3 GENERATION,SSD 256,RAM8GB,WINDOWS 10 

No of Cornputers 

58 

60 

70 

60 

60 

40 

39 

60 

40 

40 
PRO,MONITORS-19.5INCHES 


















